Nature Inn Room Rates

Winter 12.01.2024 — 03.13.2025

Room Type

Single Room

Single Room | Lake View
Double Room

Double Room | Lake View
Basic Suite | Lake View
Small Suite | Lake View
Large Suite

Spring 03.14.2025 - 05.31.2025

Room Type

Single Room

Single Room | Lake View
Double Room

Double Room | Lake View
Basic Suite | Lake View
Small Suite | Lake View
Large Suite

Summer 06.01.2025 - 08.31.2025

Room Type

Single Room

Single Room | Lake View
Double Room

Double Room | Lake View
Basic Suite | Lake View
Small Suite | Lake View
Large Suite

Fall 09.01.2025 - 11.30.2025

Room Type

Single Room

Single Room | Lake View
Double Room

Double Room | Lake View
Basic Suite | Lake View
Small Suite | Lake View
Large Suite

Weekday
$130.00
$150.00
$150.00
$165.00
$165.00
$210.00
$240.00

Weekday
$155.00
$180.00
$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$225.00
$250.00

Weekday
$195.00
$215.00
$215.00
$235.00
$235.00
$250.00
$280.00

Weekday
$185.00
$195.00
$195.00
$215.00
$210.00
$250.00
$275.00

Weekend
$165.00
$185.00
$185.00
$200.00
$200.00
$245.00
$270.00

Weekend
$190.00
$215.00
$215.00
$225.00
$225.00
$260.00
$285.00

Weekend
$230.00
$250.00
$250.00
$270.00
$270.00
$285.00
$315.00

Weekend
$220.00
$230.00
$230.00
$250.00
$245.00
$285.00
$300.00

Holiday | Events

$265.00
$285.00
$295.00
$310.00
$310.00
$345.00
$365.00

Holiday | Events

$265.00
$285.00
$295.00
$310.00
$310.00
$345.00
$365.00

Holiday | Events

$265.00
$285.00
$295.00
$310.00
$310.00
$345.00
$365.00

Holiday
$265.00
$285.00
$295.00
$310.00
$310.00
$345.00
$365.00

PSU Football*
$295.00
$315.00
$330.00
$345.00
$345.00
$390.00
$425.00



