Nature Inn Room Rates

Winter 12.01.2024 - 03.13.2025

Room Type	Weekday	Weekend	Holiday Events
Single Room	\$130.00	\$165.00	\$265.00
Single Room Lake View	\$150.00	\$185.00	\$285.00
Double Room	\$150.00	\$185.00	\$295.00
Double Room Lake View	\$165.00	\$200.00	\$310.00
Basic Suite Lake View	\$165.00	\$200.00	\$310.00
Small Suite Lake View	\$210.00	\$245.00	\$345.00
Large Suite	\$240.00	\$270.00	\$365.00

Spring 03.14.2025 – 05.31.2025

Room Type	Weekday	Weekend	Holiday Events
Single Room	\$155.00	\$190.00	\$265.00
Single Room Lake View	\$180.00	\$215.00	\$285.00
Double Room	\$180.00	\$215.00	\$295.00
Double Room Lake View	\$190.00	\$225.00	\$310.00
Basic Suite Lake View	\$190.00	\$225.00	\$310.00
Small Suite Lake View	\$225.00	\$260.00	\$345.00
Large Suite	\$250.00	\$285.00	\$365.00

Summer 06.01.2025 - 08.31.2025

Room Type	Weekday	Weekend	Holiday Events
Single Room	\$195.00	\$230.00	\$265.00
Single Room Lake View	\$215.00	\$250.00	\$285.00
Double Room	\$215.00	\$250.00	\$295.00
Double Room Lake View	\$235.00	\$270.00	\$310.00
Basic Suite Lake View	\$235.00	\$270.00	\$310.00
Small Suite Lake View	\$250.00	\$285.00	\$345.00
Large Suite	\$280.00	\$315.00	\$365.00

Fall 09.01.2025 - 11.30.2025

Room Type	Weekday	Weekend	Holiday	PSU Football*
Single Room	\$185.00	\$220.00	\$265.00	\$295.00
Single Room Lake View	\$195.00	\$230.00	\$285.00	\$315.00
Double Room	\$195.00	\$230.00	\$295.00	\$330.00
Double Room Lake View	\$215.00	\$250.00	\$310.00	\$345.00
Basic Suite Lake View	\$210.00	\$245.00	\$310.00	\$345.00
Small Suite Lake View	\$250.00	\$285.00	\$345.00	\$390.00
Large Suite	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$365.00	\$425.00